
OWCup 501 Endurance 14 juli 2018
OWCup B.V.

14 juli 2018
Uitslag van 3e Training
OWCup 501

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam / Rijders Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMotor Laps
1 Team Magic-Pirelli-Suzuki 1:40.982 3  1 162,39Suzuki 13

Alexander Klaassen-Glenn van Straalen-Nigel Walraven

34 Start Racing 1:43.832 5 2.850 2 2.850 157,93Yamaha-Honda 12
Patric ia Kok-Henry Compagner-Danny van der Sluis

52 Oosterveen's MPM OIL Racing 1:44.341 3 0.509 3 3.359 157,16Yamaha-Honda 11
Jaimie van Sikkelerus-Kirs i Kainulainen-Manuel Wienen

6 Dunlop Double L vE Racing 1:44.768 4 0.427 4 3.786 156,52Yamaha-Yamaha-BMW 12
Joey Louwes-Renzo van Emmerik-Rinze Luimstra

143 Tamariva Racing 1:44.886 3 0.118 5 3.904 156,34Kawasaki 11
Ruud Sterrenburg-Ronald ter Braake-Ivar Doornbos

14 Bridgestone PPS TTTM Endurance racing team 1:46.345 4 1.459 6 5.363 154,20Yamaha 12
Daniel Vermaas-Michiel Burger

33 JCR Racing 1:47.102 3 0.757 7 6.120 153,11Yamaha-BMW 9
Jeroen Kok-Robert Voogd-Corne Heikamp

19 Noorderlicht 1:47.234 2 0.132 8 6.252 152,92Kawasaki-Yamaha-BMW 5
Kevin Mos-Rene Schokker-Jardo van Huisstede

35 You Like Racing Team 1:47.384 2 0.150 9 6.402 152,70Kawasaki-BMW 3
Leo van Nieuwenhuijzen-Wouter van Heyningen

48 Girks GO Racing 1:47.392 10 0.008 10 6.410 152,69Yamaha 10
Ilja Pokorny-Jolanda van Westrenen

99 Zeelenberg Racing 1:48.033 4 0.641 11 7.051 151,79Yamaha-Ducati 11
Ed van Weel-JP  Zeelenberg

38 Racing Team Twente 1:48.353 6 0.320 12 7.371 151,34Suzuki-Honda-Yamaha 12
Christian Maathuis-Jeroen Hilster-Axel Bult

32 J&I Racing Team 1:48.483 3 0.130 13 7.501 151,16BMW 10
Wim Boekestijn-Jhonny Henry-Ives Aerts

46 BFE Racing 1:48.613 10 0.130 14 7.631 150,98BMW-Honda 10
Hans Bergsma-David Fikse-Jan Willem van Egteren

3 OH SHIT Racing 1:48.774 10 0.161 15 7.792 150,75Yamaha 12
Wouter A elterman-Sam van Houtte-Darioush A lvandi

204 TWS Racing 1:48.926 2 0.152 16 7.944 150,54BMW-Yamaha 9
Erik Tabois-Douwe Welling-Marc Snijders

7 Racing Team Kock 1:49.131 4 0.205 17 8.149 150,26Ducati-Yamaha 9
Johnny Kock-Marcel Kock-Harold Kock

55 Nephews racing 1:49.186 8 0.055 18 8.204 150,18Honda-Yamaha 10
Johnny Kolk-Rik Bolt-Bart Joling

23 Van Eyk Power Racing 1:49.202 4 0.016 19 8.220 150,16BMW-Yamaha 11
Rudy van Eyk-Maxime Fedeli-Rene van Eijk-Rick Smits

134 Bullie Racing 1:49.314 2 0.112 20 8.332 150,01Kawasaki 7
Tasia Rodink-Kevin van Leuven
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565 Crazy-Racer-Team 1:49.393 9 0.079 21 8.411 149,90Ducati-BMW-Aprilia-Suzuki 10

Rikko Stendevad-Jan Lauckner-Simon V isseer-Bjorn Winkelman

825 825 Racing Team 1:49.633 3 0.240 22 8.651 149,57Honda-Suzuki 11
Krijn Peters-Arnoud Kamp-Roy van Nieuwendijk

63 Team Voorwinden 1:49.831 3 0.198 23 8.849 149,30Yamaha 11
Aad Voorwinden-Maik Voorwinden-Chris V oorwinden

9 Seton Tuning 1:49.834 2 0.003 24 8.852 149,30Yamaha 3
Hans Onyt-Phil Seton

72 Geen Klap Verkeerd Racing Team 1:50.616 4 0.782 25 9.634 148,24BMW-Yamaha-Suzuki 11
Vincent ten Klooster-Arnout Visser-Rudmer Wiersema

11 Team N11 1:50.649 4 0.033 26 9.667 148,20Yamaha 12
Ronald Post-A rno van den Bosch-Anne van Galen

74 GEMA R2 Project Racingteam 1:50.827 2 0.178 27 9.845 147,96Suzuki-Yamaha-Honda 10
Michelle van der Sluijs-Ray Nashid Khali-Rob van IJzendoorn

2 Take it Easy 1:51.102 2 0.275 28 10.120 147,59BMW-Honda-BMW 11
Michel Weber-Danny van Dalsen-Peter V ergunst

13 Benjibikes Kawacup 1:51.273 12 0.171 29 10.291 147,37Kawasaki 12
Enzo Momerency-Sander Vanneste-Jeremy Goosen

147 Auto Koese Racing 1:51.367 9 0.094 30 10.385 147,24Honda-Yamaha 12
Kees van Wijk-Joep Overbeeke-Hans Koese

16 Team Strubben uit 1:51.883 4 0.516 31 10.901 146,56Yamaha 10
Cees Gijzenberg-Ben Langeslag

43 Fastfood Racing 1:52.108 4 0.225 32 11.126 146,27Ducati-Kawasaki 5
Erwin de V ries-Jeremayah de V ries-Jaap Fluit

77 MCK Pirtek Racing 1:52.578 4 0.470 33 11.596 145,66Yamaha-Aprilia 10
Matteo Loche-Kevin Groeneveld-Jeroen KLulderij

81 We gaan voor goud racing 1:52.733 9 0.155 34 11.751 145,46Suzuki-KTM-Yamaha 10
Menno Jongma-T ijs Heesakkers-Guus Boes

12 Inter-Track Racing Team 1:53.038 3 0.305 35 12.056 145,07Kawasaki-Suzuki 8
Dave Rogge-Koen Brusten

41 500 for Fun 1:53.077 4 0.039 36 12.095 145,02Yamaha-Suzuki-Kawasaki 11
Eric Elema-Robert P ruischer-P ieter Rozema-Arjan Koops

70 BKR Racing 1:53.681 2 0.604 37 12.699 144,25Yamaha-Honda 10
Benjamin Boerland-Klaas Hiemstra-Ronald den Braber

111 Joca-moto-racing 1:53.829 3 0.148 38 12.847 144,06Yamaha-BMW 11
Danny Mispoulier-Luc Thieren-Johan Larminier

47 Race Friends H.H.M.A. 1:54.068 3 0.239 39 13.086 143,76Yamaha-Kawasaki 11
A lbert Rosema-Michael Mijnten-Henk Maassen van den Brink-Hans Megelink

501 Nie Slider 1 1:54.084 3 0.016 40 13.102 143,74Yamaha-Suzuki 11
Alex de Kroon-Toon Antens-Jan Paulissen
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69 Fast As Fuck Racing Team 1:54.089 8 0.005 41 13.107 143,73Aprilia-Suzuki-BMW 8

Danny Bakker-Peter Boekel-Kees Boekel

64 Magic racing Team 1:54.113 9 0.024 42 13.131 143,70Honda-Suzuki 10
Edwin Roskam-Dinis Bax-Jelle C rommetuijn

108 BelNed Racing 1:54.137 3 0.024 43 13.155 143,67Ducati-Aprilia-Suzuki 10
Ardy Broers-Jeroen O uwerkerk-Gunter Martens

4 CRT-Team 1 1:54.429 10 0.292 44 13.447 143,30Honda 11
Mark ten Napel-Gert van den Bosch-Norbert ten V regelaar-Carl Nengerman

502 Nie Slider 2 1:55.157 11 0.728 45 14.175 142,40Kawasaki-Yamaha-Ducati 12
Erik van de Vooren-Ruben de Jong-Stan Peeters

58 VHC Actifood Racingteam 1:55.385 2 0.228 46 14.403 142,12Honda 10
John Bos-Geert Brouwer-Frans Nutters

39 Overweg-Olie 1:55.385 10 0.000 47 14.403 142,12Yamaha 10
Quincy Schoot-Daniel V eel-Kay Koemeester-Edwin van Brnkhorst

57 Eusmanracing 1:55.485 6 0.100 48 14.503 141,99Yamaha-Moto2 6
Bryan Eusman-Rens V ink-Marc Eusman

80 Würstchenbrötchen 1:57.032 11 1.547 49 16.050 140,12Ducati 11
Kris  Aubert-Wilbert van Lith-Theo Kerssens

5 CRT-Team 2 1:57.350 9 0.318 50 16.368 139,74Honda 10
Hilde Wolters-Bouke Norg-Paul Lugtenberg

24 2Slow4You 1:57.390 3 0.040 51 16.408 139,69Yamaha-Honda 9
Mischa Zwaan-Geert de Rooy-Peter van Os

10 Ducyam PTE 18 1:58.803 9 1.413 52 17.821 138,03Ducati-Yamaha 9
Wim van Reeuwijk-Ton Dofferhof-Peter van Aken

60 HBG Team 1:59.353 4 0.550 53 18.371 137,39Yamaha-Honda 9
Harmen vd Bent-Gert Jan Hollestelle

76 FJ Racing Team  54 0,00Honda-Yamaha 6
Nicky Soons-Yme Jan Hofstee-Benny Teppers

44 Dijksma Koudetechniek  55 0,00Yamaha 2
Danny de Boer-Ricardo Brink
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